
Date Time

12.12. 13:55 arrival to  Vancouver International Airport KL 681

Wednesday 14:45 bus + truck to Tswassen Ferry Terminal

17:45 ferry to Nanaimo

19:45 arrival to Nanaimo, bus to Nanaimo Ice Center

21:00 check in Coast hotel Nanaimo

21:30 dinner

22:00 lights out

13. 12. 7:00 wake up

Thursday 7:30 breakfast 

8:00 bus to arena

9:00 - 11:00 ice NIC1

11:45 bus to hotel

12:00 lunch

16:30 snack

17:15 bus to arena

18:15 bus to Frank Crane Arena

18:30 - 20:30 ice Frank Crane Arena 

20:40 bus to arena

21:30 bus to hotel

21:45 dinner 

22:00 lights out

14.12. 6:45 wake up

Friday 7:00 breakfast 

7:20 bus to arena

8:30 - 10:30 ice NIC1

11:15 bus to hotel

12:00 lunch

16:30 snack

17:15 bus to arena

18:30 - 20:30 ice NIC1

21:15 bus to hotel

21:30 dinner 

22:00 lights out

Action

12. - 24.12. 2018

            Nanaimo, Langley, Vancouver BC

Schedule Czech National Team U20

Training camp

1



15. 12. 8:30 wake up

Saturday 9:00 breakfast 

9:30 bus to arena

10:45 - 12:45 ice NIC2

13:15 bus to hotel

13:30 lunch

17:00 snack

17:30 bus to arena

18:45 - 20:45 ice NIC1

21:15 bus to hotel

21:30 dinner 

22:00 lights out

16.12. 7:30 wake up

Sunday 8:00 breakfast 

8:30 bus to arena

9:45 - 11:45 ice NIC1

12:15 bus to hotel

12:30 lunch

15:30 snack

16:00 bus to arena

17:15 - 19:15 ice NIC1

20:00 bus to hotel

20:15 dinner 

22:00 lights out

17.12. 7:45 wake up

Monday 8:15 breakfast 

8:45 bus to arena

10:00 - 12:00 ice NIC1

12:30 bus to hotel

12:45 lunch

14:45 snack

15:15 bus to arena

16:30 - 18:30 ice NIC2

19:15 bus to hotel

19:30 dinner 

21:45 snack

22:00 lights out

2



18.12. 7:00 wake up

Tuesday 7:30 breakfast 

8:00 bus to arena

9:00 - 11:00 ice NIC2

11:30 bus to hotel

11:45 lunch

13:30 snack

14:00 bus to arena

15:00 - 17:00 ice NIC1

17:45 bus to hotel

18:00 dinner 

21:45 snack

22:00 lights out

19.12. 7:30 wake up

Wednesday 8:00 breakfast 

8:30 bus to arena

9:45 - 11:45 ice NIC1

12:30 bus to hotel

13:00 lunch

15:30 snack + meeting

16:15 bus to arena

16:45 bus to FCA

19:00 - 21:00 CZE - SVK Nanaimo Frank Crane Arena

21:30 bus to NIC

22:00 bus to hotel

22:15 dinner 

23:00 lights out

20.12. 8:15 wake up

Thursday 8:45 breakfast 

9:15 bus to arena

10:30 - 12:30 ice NIC2

13:00 bus to hotel

13:15 lunch

16:00 snack

16:30 bus to arena

17:45 - 19:45 ice NIC2

20:15 bus to hotel

20:30 dinner 

22:00 lights out

3



21.12. 7:15 wake up

Friday 7:45 breakfast 

8:15 bus to arena

9:30 - 11:30 ice NIC2

12:15 bus to hotel

12:30 lunch

16:00 snack

20:00 dinner

22:00 lights out

22.12. 7:00 wake up

Saturday 7:30 breakfast 

8:00 check out Coast hotel

8:15 bus to arena

9:30 - 10:30 ice NIC2

11:35 bus + truck to ferry

12:45 ferry to Vancouver

13:00 lunch on ferry

14:45 bus to Langley

15:45 arrival to Langley 

16:00 snack 

19:00 - 21:00 USA - CZE Langley Events Centre

21:45 bus to hotel Langley

22:00 dinner

23.12. 9:00 wake up

Sunday 10:00 breakfast/brunch

10:30 check out

10:45 bus to arena

12:00 - 13:30 ice Langley Events Centre

14:30 lunch Langley Events Centre

15:00 truck + eq. staff to Rogers Arena

15:00 bus with players to Sheraton

15:45 check in Sheraton

20:00 dinner

22:00 lights out

24.12. 9:00 wake up

Monday 10:00 breakfast/brunch

10:45 bus to RA

11:45 bus to UBC

12:15 - 13:30 ice UBC

13:40 bus to RA

14:15 bus to hotel

14:30 lunch

20:00 Christmas dinner

23:00 lights out

4


